TABLE : Repeat Students and those studying through the ACCS mode are liable for full Tuition and Student Contribution Fees on a pro-rata credit basis (Full Class
Materials Fee charged in addition if appropriate). Please note, that pro-rata fees are rounded up by our Banner Student System.

TUS Fees Schedule 2025-2026

Tuition
Fee Credits Credits Credits Credits Credits Credits Credits Credits Credits Credits Credits Credits
€ 60 55 50 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10 5
Higher Certificate Level 6 Tuition
F 250 250.00 229.20 208.50 187.50 166.80 145.95 125.00 104.25 83.40 62.55 41.70 20.85
ee
plus Student Contribution Fee 3000.00 | 2750.00 | 2500.00 | 2250.00 | 2000.00 | 1750.00 | 1500.00 | 1250.00 | 1000.00 750.00 500.00 250.00
Total Payable 3250.00 | 2979.20 | 2708.50 | 2437.50 | 2166.80 | 1895.95 | 1625.00 | 1354.25 | 1083.40 812.55 541.70 270.85
Ordinary Degree Level 7 Tuition
F 250 250.00 229.20 208.50 187.50 166.80 145.95 125.00 104.25 83.40 62.55 41.70 20.85
ee
plus Student Contribution Fee 3000.00 | 2750.00 | 2500.00 | 2250.00 | 2000.00 | 1750.00 | 1500.00 | 1250.00 | 1000.00 750.00 500.00 250.00
Total Payable 3250.00 | 2979.20 | 2708.50 | 2437.50 | 2166.80 | 1895.95 | 1625.00 | 1354.25 | 1083.40 812.55 541.70 270.85
Honours Degree Level 8 Tuition
) . 819 819.00 750.75 682.50 614.25 546.00 477.75 409.50 341.25 273.00 204.75 136.50 68.25
Fee non Engineering
plus Student Contribution Fee 3000.00 | 2750.00 | 2500.00 | 2250.00 | 2000.00 | 1750.00 | 1500.00 | 1250.00 | 1000.00 750.00 500.00 250.00
Total Payable 3819.00 | 3500.75 | 3182.50 | 2864.25 | 2546.00 | 2227.75 | 1909.50 | 1591.25 | 1273.00 954.75 636.50 318.25
Honours Degree Level 8 -
. . . 1,450 1450.00 | 1329.20 | 1208.35 | 1087.50 966.70 845.85 725.00 604.20 483.35 362.50 241.70 120.85
Engineering Tuition Fee
plus Student Contribution Fee 3000.00 | 2750.00 | 2500.00 | 2250.00 | 2000.00 | 1750.00 | 1500.00 | 1250.00 | 1000.00 750.00 500.00 250.00
Total Payable 4450.00 | 4079.20 | 3708.35 | 3337.50 | 2966.70 | 2595.85 | 2225.00 | 1854.20 | 1483.35 | 1112.50 741.70 370.85
Honours Degree (Nursing)
. 4,106 4,106 | 3763.83 | 3421.67 | 3079.50 | 2737.33 | 2395.17 | 2053.00 | 1710.83 | 1368.67 | 1026.50 684.33 342.17
Tuition Fee
plus Student Contribution Fee 3000 | 2750.00 | 2500.00 | 2250.00 | 2000.00 | 1750.00 | 1500.00 | 1250.00 | 1000.00 750.00 500.00 250.00
Total Payable* 7,106. | 6,513.83 | 5,921.67 | 5,329.50 | 4,737.33 | 4,145.17 | 3,553.00 | 2,960.83 | 2,368.67 | 1,776.50 | 1,184.33 592.17

*Nursing students who are repeating a placement module are subject to the following fee rates: Clinical Placement Semester I-VII €594 per 5 ECTS. Clinical Placement Semester VIII

up to €3564.50.
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